Standard Results Novice A - Regular
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8001 Lady 46.74 2.717 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16001 Truman 51.82 2.547 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24001 Jazz - 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Sir Newton 66.20 1.918 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8201 Milo - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8203 Bocephus 56.54 2.246 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 Cody 51.83 2.547 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16202 Dave 51.76  2.550 1 0 0 0 0 95 2 *
16203 Thatcher 4567 2.890 1 1 0 0 0 90 3



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20203 Rigby 51.57 2.657 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20201 Parker 69.51 1.971 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24201 Coach 47.04 2.912 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
24202 Bert 57.08 2.400 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Ready 52.92 2.929 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8401 Rico - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Violet 59.96 2.585 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16403 Rush 40.11  3.964 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Winston 57.03 2.788 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16401 Huey 54.78 2.903 4 0 0 2 0 NQ *



Standard Results Open - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20405 Acey 50.15 3.250 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20406 Janie 48.94  3.331 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20001 Bernoulli 67.48 2.416 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Cliff 61.77 2.639 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Roman - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24402 Gracie 62.69 2.600 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

5/23/15
8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Cici 53.06 3.242 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Ramus 61.02 2.819 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
8604 Pancho 80.39 2.140 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12601 Abby 59.38 2.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Harley 59.50 3.008 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Hanna 55.61 3.219 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Teddy 62.38 2.870 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs5 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20401 Tyler 56.81 3.256 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Marti 66.91 2.765 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Beatle 61.40 3.013 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 TJ - 5 2 0 1 1 NQ
20611 Lana 57.18 3.235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24401 Molly 65.34 2.831 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24602 Autie 63.11  2.931 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8806 Brio 4414 3.897 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Brody-Bear 53.23 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Sally 54.02 3.184 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Queeny 57.66 2.983 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8605 Dazzle 71.46 2.407 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

8801 Doc 59.84 2.874 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8804 Remy 63.38 2.714 4 3 0 5 0 NQ

8805 Toni - 6 4 0 3 1 NQ

8807 Happy 7450 2.309 1 0 1 0 0 NQ

8808 Reba 61.21 2.810 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

8809 Chief 59.33 2.899 0 0 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 14 NQs6 %Q 70
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\j\?urseT FauIth £ Score Place

12605 Tag 40.05 4.295 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12814 Jaeger 40.11 4.288 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Visa 4091 4.204 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12816 Shani 4297 4.003 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12811 Tater Tot 46.91 3.667 0 0 0 0 0 100

12815 Remi 48.33 3.559 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12803 Mini Cooper 48.86 3.520 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12813 Keefer 49.88 3.448 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12604 Bella 50.15 3.430 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12810 Gabby 51.48 3.341 0 0 0 0 0 100

12802 Cosmo 51.96 3.310 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

12819 Tammie 52.07 3.303 0 0 0 0 0 100

12806 Encore 61.79 2.784 0 0 0 0 0 100

12817 Brumby 64.33 2.674 0 0 0 0 0 100

12801 Treasure 56.58 3.040 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12804 Major 63.01 2.730 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12805 Wyatt 59.67 2.883 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12807 ZiziZ 59.30 2.901 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12812 Abbie 60.00 2.867 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

12820 Metro 53.36 3.223 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\;;VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place

16809 Rio 4581 3.907 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16808 Kora 46.63 3.839 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Cruiser 53.29 3.359 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16807 Evan 59.84 2.991 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Rio 60.74 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100

16801 Cayenne 61.24 2.923 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16802 Mac 48.92 3.659 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16803 Zeni 74.01 2419 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16805 Rai - 2 2 0 1 0 NQ *



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 16 NQs 14 %Q 53

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T E E Score Place
20821 Porter 39.97 4.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20803 Eddie 4551 4.065 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Fred 45.78 4.041 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20607 Dune 45.87 4.033 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20813 Gypsee 46.69 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 lzzy 47.04 3.933 0 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Wynn 49.28 3.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Peak 50.34 3.675 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Marco 50.67 3.651 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Kiwi 50.93 3.632 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Vibrant 51.46 3.595 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Mesa 51.67 3.580 0 0 0 0 0 100
20604 River 53.21 3477 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Penny 55.41 3.339 0 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Egan 56.50 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Lola 65.28 2.834 0 0 0 0 0 100
20608 Chase 56.99 3.246 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Hana 53.69 3.446 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Razz 64.28 2.878 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20809 Josie 57.53 3.216 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20810 Jackie-Blue 5480 3.376 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20811 Pete 53.22 3.476 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Katy Muppet 47.63 3.884 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Tease - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Kitt 46.45 3.983 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

20822 Kelso 49.51 3.737 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Selby 46.11  4.012 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20827 Cody 59.59 3.105 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Fallon 58.71 3.151 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Bailey 61.78 2.994 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20828 MarJus - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24814 Rafe 52.32 3.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24817 Sasha 54.03 3.424 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Sully 54.29 3.408 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Pearl 54.70 3.382 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Brie 58.39 3.168 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Willie 59.92 3.087 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Shirley 61.28 3.019 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Hallie - 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Addie 50.95 3.631 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24805 Athan 60.95 3.035 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Bridget 53.67 3.447 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Hawke Eye 42.00 4.405 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jag 55.81 3.315 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Frankie 59.02 3.135 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Zulu - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results
5/23/15

SCT: 71 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

E Score Place

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12202 Dazzy

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20206 Ava

SCT: 72 sec

Course Faults

-- ABS *

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

20205 Classy

E Score Place
0 90 1
-- ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
5/23/15

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place

16405 Cue 59.39 2.745 1 0 1 0 0 90 1




Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8607 Margin 7423 2.317 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12606 Cody 64.85 2.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16606 Sugar 48.89 3.784 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

5/23/15
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20612 Chance 71.98 2570 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Harry - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20614 Cort -

- ABS



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

5/23/15
4 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 79 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 67.05 2.565 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 8 NQs2 %Q 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8811 Ruger 43.56 3.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8817 Gretchen 50.89 3.380 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Teddy 5457 3.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Willow 59.12 2.909 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Jayla 64.21 2.679 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
8819 Zoe 65.87 2.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Coco 68.73 2.503 0 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Galen 71.67 2.400 0 0 0 0 0 100
8812 Emmy 7562 2.275 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Bode 57.11  3.012 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
12821 Brady 49.82 3.593 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/23/15

12822 Abby 61.80 2.896 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

12824 Otto 4131 4.333 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16811 Emma 47.89 3.863 0 0 0 0 0 100

16818 Shay 56.32 3.285 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16812 Maggie 79.31 2.333 0 1 0 0 0 NQ *

16814 Simon - 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16816 Lily 58.94 3.139 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16819 Eddie 62.27 2.971 1 2 0 2 0 NQ

16820 Forest 51.00 3.627 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16821 Sadie 66.47 2.783 4 4 0 3 0 NQ

16823 Gemma 59.98 3.084 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 7 NQs2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place

20837 Cain 49.97 3.702 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20845 Tillie 5548 3.335 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20838 Kaylee 56.11 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

5/23/15

20842
20846
20835
20836
20839
20843

Hope
Millie
Finn
Elsa
Hemi
Surge

60.59
61.29
65.60
73.96
63.67
63.61

3.053
3.018
2.820
2.501
2.906
2.908

- N O O O O

- a2 O O O O
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Master - Preferred

100 4
100
100
100
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Lady 35.96 3.420 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16001 Truman 43.71  2.906 0 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

20001 Bernoulli - - - -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

5/23/15
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24001 Jazz 38.72 3.357 3 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

5/23/15
12 inches Yardage: SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Bocephus 51.03 3 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
16203 Thatcher 34.01 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Parker 31.01 0 0 0 0 100 1
20203 Rigby 38.12 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

5/23/15
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

24202 Bert 53.65 2.423 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

5/23/15
8 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Sir Newton 34.68 3.749 0 0 0 0 100
8402 Ready 39.45 3.295 1 0 0 0 95 2
12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Violet 4226 3.076 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place
16403 Rush 26.67 5.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Cody 51.57 2.657 3 0 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20204 Cliff 31.73  4.507 0 0 0 0 100 1

20401 Tyler - 1 1 1 1 NQ
20405 Acey 39.02 3.665 0 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Janie 32.26 4.433 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 TJ - 2 2 1 0 NQ
20404 Roman - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse FaFuIts E Score Place
24402 Gracie 29.52 4.844 0 0 0 0 100 1
24201 Coach 3480 4.109 0 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Autie 40.79 3.506 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Cici 34.85 4.448 0 0 1 0 NQ
8605 Dazzle 58.89 2.632 3 1 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12605 Tag 30.29 5.117 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12604 Bella 34.70 4.467 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12601 Abby 4211 3.681 6 3 3 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16602 Hanna 33.75 4.830 0 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Teddy 35.85 4.547 0 0 0 0 100 2
16202 Dave 46.29 3.521 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
16402 Winston 47.22 3.452 0 0 0 0 100 4
16401 Huey 53.50 3.047 6 0 2 0 NQ *



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
20603 Beatle 33.78 5.062 0 0 0 0 100 1

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

Armband Call Name Time yps

24603 Hallie 2991 5717 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Molly 48.81 3.503 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8802 Brody-Bear 35.83 4.326 0 0 0 0 100 1
8603 Ramus 36.78 4.214 0 0 0 0 100 2
8602 Queeny 3715 4172 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Reba 39.81 3.893 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Doc 4534 3.419 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Sally 37.24 4.162 0 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Remy 40.85 3.794 2 2 2 0 NQ
8805 Toni - 3 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Brio 33.63 4.609 0 1 1 0 NQ
8807 Happy 53.08 2.920 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Chief 40.11 3.864 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 11 NQs7 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse FaFuIts £ Score Place
12814 Jaeger 27.79 5578 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Visa 28.00 5.536 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12803 Mini Cooper 33.00 4.697 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12815 Remi 3411 4.544 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12807 ZiziZ 35.37 4.382 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Gabby 37.23 4.163 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Keefer 37.35 4.150 0 0 0 0 100 *
12817 Brumby 38.09 4.069 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Treasure 39.06 3.968 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Abbie 42.23 3.670 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Major 43.15 3.592 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

12802 Cosmo 43.74 3.544 0 1 0 0 NQ
12805 Wyatt 4554 3.404 0 0 1 0 NQ
12806 Encore 51.17 3.029 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Tater Tot 35.93 4.314 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Shani 34.15 4.539 0 1 0 0 NQ
12819 Tammie 42.81 3.621 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Metro 45.06 3.440 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16601 Harley 38.50 4.234 0 0 0 0 100 1
16804 Cruiser 39.89 4.086 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
16801 Cayenne 40.54 4.021 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Rio 4585 3.555 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Mac 30.34 5.372 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16803 Zeni 57.33 2.843 2 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Rai - 2 2 1 0 NQ *
16807 Evan 65.05 2.506 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Kora 35.13 4.640 0 2 1 0 NQ
16809 Rio 4438 3.673 1 0 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 21 NQs 10 %Q 68
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20824 Wynn 28.69 5.960 0 0 0 0 100 1
20823 Selby 28.85 5.927 0 0 0 0 100 2
20813 Gypsee 29.26 5.844 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Eddie 30.62 5.585 0 0 0 0 100 4
20808 Fred 31.09 5.500 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Peak 3146 5435 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Dune 32.11 5.325 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Cody 33.24 5144 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Josie 33.58 5.092 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Pete 33.65 5.082 0 0 0 0 100
20834 lzzy 34.01 5.028 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Vibrant 34.17 5.004 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Katy Muppet 34.23 4.996 0 0 0 0 100
20604 River 3441 4.969 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Tease 34.59 4.944 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Bailey 35.16  4.863 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Mesa 36.18 4.726 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Razz 37.40 4.572 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Fallon 37.56 4.553 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Hana 39.74 4.303 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Jackie-Blue 40.76  4.195 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Marti 53.57 3.192 1 1 0 0 NQ
20606 Egan 37.09 4.610 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Lana 43.48 3.933 3 0 0 0 NQ
20806 Marco 39.68 4.309 1 0 1 0 NQ
20817 Lola 53.95 3.170 1 0 0 0 NQ
20820 Kitt 29.10 5.876 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Porter 2745 6.230 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Kelso 42.85 3.991 2 3 2 0 NQ
20829 Kiwi 2985 5.729 0 0 3 0 NQ
20832 Penny 46.49 3.678 1 0 1 0 NQ
20828 MarJus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/23/15

24 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 9 NQs4 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24806 Bridget 31.66 5.401 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Addie 31.89 5.362 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Brie 35.23 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Athan 37.08 4.612 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Sasha 39.71 4.306 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Frankie 40.40 4.233 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Sully 40.50 4.222 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Willie 40.61 4.211 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Pearl 4146 4.124 0 0 0 0 100
24807 Hawke Eye 2713 6.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Jag 34.95 4.893 2 2 2 0 NQ
24811 Shirley 49.36 3.464 2 1 1 0 NQ
24814 Rafe 41.98 4.073 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Zulu - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
5/23/15

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

12202 Dazzy 5946 2.136 3 1 2 0 NQ *




JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/23/15

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16404 Ruffles - - -- - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
20206 Ava 26.38 5.421 0 0 0 0 100 1
20612 Chance 38.77 3.688 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
5/23/15

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8821 Pogo 4395 3.527 0 0 0 0 100 1

8812 Emmy 59.20 2.618 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16405 Cue 56.87 3.007 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

20614 Cort - - ABS




JWW Results Master - Preferred

5/23/15

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 4854 3.193 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 8 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
8811 Ruger 31.17 4973 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Teddy 34.78 4457 0 0 0 0 100 2
8817 Gretchen 38.38 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Bode 4269 3.631 0 0 0 0 100 4
8820 Willow 43.09 3.597 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Galen 47.04 3.295 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Jayla 49.48 3.133 0 0 0 0 100 *
8824 Coco 50.12  3.093 0 0 0 0 100

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
12821 Brady 39.93 4.082 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12606 Cody 4412 3.694 0 0 0 0 100 2
12822 Abby 48.47 3.363 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/23/15
12824 Otto 3246 5.022 0 1 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16820 Forest 31.93 5.355 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Emma 3429 4.987 0 0 0 0 100 2
16816 Lily 37.08 4.612 0 0 0 0 100 3
16823 Gemma 39.12 4.371 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Eddie 4551 3.757 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Maggie 50.99 3.354 0 0 0 0 100 *
16606 Sugar 3295 5.190 1 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Simon 3740 4.572 1 1 2 0 NQ
16818 Shay 41.98 4.073 1 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Sadie 49.97 3.422 3 5 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 8 NQs3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20837 Cain 36.35 4.704 0 0 0 0 100 1
20843 Surge 38.74 4.414 0 0 0 0 100 2
20838 Kaylee 38.89 4.397 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

5/23/15
20842 Hope
20840 Diesel
20839 Hemi
20846 Millie
20835 Finn
20615 Harry
20836 Elsa

20845

Tillie

42.96
47.80
48.04
48.10
52.29
41.65
57.35
39.38

3.980
3.577
3.560
3.555
3.270
4.106
2.982
4.342
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Master - Preferred

100 4
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ





